
 

 

OIL INDIA LIMITED 
PS7, Madarihat 

 

NOTICE   INVITING   TENDER 

 

 

OIL INDIA LIMITED (OIL) invites sealed tenders from experienced contractors/firms for the under mentioned 

services.  

 

Tender No. Description Location 

i)  Tender Paper sale open/close  

     date 

ii)  Bid Closing/Opening date 

iii) Earnest Money(Bid security)   

      deposit 

iv) Cost of Tender document 

 

G270229L19 

  
 

Hiring Service of Grass 

Cutting,Horticulture Area 

Upkeepment,etc at PS 7 

Duration: 1 Year    

PS7, 

Madarihat 
 

i)  08.01.2019/25.01.2019 

ii) 25.01.2019(1400 hrs) / 25.01.2019  

     (1415 hrs) 

iii) Nil 

iv) Nil 

 

(A) The bidding documents (non-transferable) may be collected from the office of the DY. CE(T), PS7 

Madarihat, Pin : 735220 during office hours on submission of application.    

 

(B) Completed tenders shall be received up to 14:00 Hrs. on 25.01.2019 at the O/o DYCE(T),) PS7 and 

will be opened on same day i.e on 25.01.2019 at 14.30 Hrs. in the office of DYCE(T), PS7, Oil India 

Limited,  before any attending tenderers.       

 

 

S/d- DY. CE(T),PS 7 Madarihat  

Date: 08.01.2019    

 

CC: CGM(PLS)/ GM(PL-Ops) /DGM(F&A)PL/DGM(Civil)/GM(C&P)/ DGM (Contract) / OIL-WEB 

PORTEL, All Pump Station In-charges (PS1/PS2/PS3/PS4/PS5/PS6/PS7/PS9/PS10/NT/RT/TPS/Notice 

Board PS7. 


